Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions
Subdivision Name
Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements
Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

036024 00022
888 N WILLETT ST
MEMPHIS
00705A01

1140

6795

0.156

50X136
JACKSON HGTS
0 44

8-214

1

THORNTON KIRBY A & JAPSIE C

15 S EVERGREEN
MEMPHIS TN 38104



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$25,300
$126,100
$151,400
$37,850

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories 1

Exterior Walls BRICK VENEER
Land Use - SINGLE FAMILY
Year Built 1926

Total Rooms 8

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2

Half Baths 0

Heat FORCED AIR

Fuel GAS

Heating System NON CENTRAL/OTHER UNIT
Fireplace Masonry 0

Fireplace Pre-Fab 0

Ground Floor Area 1849

Total Living Area 1849

Car Parking



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type
Built




Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number




Sales

Date of Sale Sales Price  Deed Number Instrument
Type
06/19/2015 $0 15060561 QC
11/20/2013  $69,350 13142457 WD
02/25/2013  $33,540 13028191 SW
01/03/2013  $65,000 13004219 D
04/29/2010  $49,900 10046855 WD
04/29/2010 $0 10046854 QC
04/19/2010  $88,000 10043294 WD
01/06/2010  $14,500 10011826 SW
07/02/2009  $16,000 09081249 D
07/24/2006  $0 06118238 QC
02/28/2006  $130,000 06036410 WD
10/04/2005  $32,000 05174601 SW
03/30/2005  $41,250 05054956 TD
11/19/2003  $70,000 03240528 WD
02/18/2003  $77,000 03037589 WD
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Jur: DO0

Parcel: 036024 Q0022

Taxyr: 2024

Card: 1

Code Description Area

Main Building 1845

EFP CLOSEDFE... o0
OF OPEM FRAM... a4
OF OPEMFRAM... 120
FT PATIO CONC... 253




