## Melvin Burgess Assessor Of Property Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID	036024 00022
Property Address	888 N WILLETT ST
Municipal Jurisdiction	MEMPHIS
Neighborhood Number	00705A01
Tax Map Page	1140
Land Square Footage	6795
Acres	0.156
Lot Dimensions	50X136
Subdivision Name	JACKSON HGTS
Subdivision Lot Number	0 44
Plat Book and Page	8-214
Number of Improvements	1
Owner Name	THORNTON KIRBY A & JAPSIE C
Owner Mailing Address	15 S EVERGREEN
Owner City/State/Zip	MEMPHIS TN 38104

## Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class	RESIDENTIAL
Land Appraisal	\$25,300
Building Appraisal	\$126,100
Total Appraisal	\$151,400
Total Assessment	\$37,850
Greenbelt Land Appraisal	\$0
Homesite Land Appraisal	\$0
Homesite Building Appraisal	\$0
Greenbelt Appraisal	\$0
Greenbelt Assessment	\$0

# Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories	1
Exterior Walls	BRICK VENEER
Land Use	- SINGLE FAMILY
Year Built	1926
Total Rooms	8
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	2
Half Baths	0
Heat	FORCED AIR
Heat Fuel	FORCED AIR GAS
Fuel	GAS
Fuel Heating System	GAS NON CENTRAL/OTHER UNIT
Fuel Heating System Fireplace Masonry	GAS NON CENTRAL/OTHER UNIT 0
Fuel Heating System Fireplace Masonry Fireplace Pre-Fab	GAS NON CENTRAL/OTHER UNIT 0 0

### Other Buildings

Card Year	Length Width	Area	Туре	
Built				

	Permits		
Date of Permit Amount of Permit	Permit Number	Reason	

### Sales

Date of Sale	Sales Price	Deed Number	Instrument Type
06/19/2015	\$0	15060561	QC
11/20/2013	\$69,350	13142457	WD
02/25/2013	\$33,540	13028191	SW
01/03/2013	\$65,000	13004219	TD
04/29/2010	\$49,900	10046855	WD
04/29/2010	\$0	10046854	QC
04/19/2010	\$88,000	10043294	WD
01/06/2010	\$14,500	10011826	SW
07/02/2009	\$16,000	09081249	TD
07/24/2006	\$0	06118238	QC
02/28/2006	\$130,000	06036410	WD
10/04/2005	\$32,000	05174601	SW
03/30/2005	\$41,250	05054956	TD
11/19/2003	\$70,000	03240528	WD
02/18/2003	\$77,000	03037589	WD

#### Sketch

